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Yellow Response Areas denote a need for additional Block Captains. 
If you’re unable to contact your Block Captain from this list, or to volunteer to be one, please email PLEM.98365@gmail.com. 

N 1 A North Pioneer  Harms Way Russ Sharp russ.sharp@att.net 

N 1 B North Pioneer  Foster Way Viktor Gecas vgecas@purdue.edu 

               

N 2 A Upper Fleet 75 Fleet Drive Frank Trafton traftonfamily@gmail.com 

N 2 B Upper Fleet 75 Seafarer Lane Denny Schuch dennyschuch@yahoo.com 

N 2 C Upper Fleet 75 Fleet Drive David Blessing blessingdl@netscape.net 

N 2 D Upper Fleet 75 Explorer Lane Derrel Triplett derreltriplett@gmail.com  

N 2 E Upper Fleet 75 Jefferson Piper Diehl piperdiehllmp@yahoo.com 

               

N 3 A Lower Fleet 50       

               

N 4 A North Montgomery 50       

N 4 B South Montgomery 50 Montgomery Court Madelyn Curll doctor@oakbayah.com 

               

N 5 A Talbot 48 Evans Lane Jim White jimsuzpl@gmail.com 

               

N 6 A Swansonville 50       

               

N 7 A South Montgomery 50       

N 7 C South Montgomery 50 Condon Lane Rick Schurman richardhschurman@gmail.com 

N 7 D South Montgomery 50 Condon Lane Kevin Mangan torresgall@aol.com 

N 7 E South Montgomery 50 Condon Lane Jay Syverson jayslackkey@gmail.com 

               

N 8 A Osprey Ridge 40 Bluebird Lane Nancy Kiesler goldnresq@aol.com 
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N 8 B Osprey Ridge 40 Walker Way Chester Landcare cll2jr@aol.com 

N 8 C Osprey Ridge 40 Mockingbird Lane Mike Towner mikeseatl@gmail.com 

               

N 9 A Rainier Loop 86 Clipper Lane Jack Riggen jariggen@cablespeed.com 

N 9 B Rainier Loop 86 Schooner Lane Gail Tate tailgate2@msn.com 

N 9 C Rainier Loop 86 Barque Lane Tom & Jean Belding beldingtom@hotmail.com 

N 9 D Rainier Loop 86 Rainier Lane Jim Mueller jimmueller630@gmail.com 

N 9 E Rainier Loop 86 Rainier Lane Janette Hammond janette@jehammond.net 

N 9 F Rainier Loop 86 Schooner Lane Carol Prismon-Reed konanilei@gmail.com 

N 9 G Rainier Loop 86 Rainier Lane Janell & David Wait janellwait@gmail.com 

               

N 10 A Upper Walker 30       

               

N 11 A Lower Walker 45 Puget Loop Dennis Klain   

N 11 B Lower Walker 45 Puget Loop Stephen Nieman stephen@stnieman.com 

N 11 C Lower Walker 45 Puget Loop Amy Nieman amynieman@olypen.com 

N 11 D Lower Walker 45 Puget Loop Dani Turissini danillet@gmail.com 

N 11 E Lower Walker 45 Gamble Lane Stuart Kerber skerber@gmail.com 

N 11 F Lower Walker 45 Helm Lane Jeannie Price PLEM.98365@gmail.com 

               

N 12 A Ludlow Bay Village 31       

N 12 B Marina  Slip CEE Larry Dekker dbldek22@hotmail.com 

N 12 C Inn at Port Ludlow  Heron Road Jim Kocker JKocker@portludlowresort.com 

N 12 D Grace Christian Church  Olympic Place John Malczyk jfm98365@gmail.com 
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N 13 A Village Center  ~22       

               

N 14 A North Bay Condos ~58       

               

N 15 A Admiralty Condos 66       

 


